F TSIz SHEDRIH
F BRAKE & INCHING CONTROL




F{TERIEISREIERN

F BRAKE & INCHING CONTROL
ll-f:n Bs H&K EmGERHR Description ﬁfﬁ L iAEp}il:jlﬂiT{::j

No. PartNo. Edition Q'ty Remark time
A REF1048046 D02 giﬁuﬁﬂ'—%’fﬁﬁﬂﬁé%”* 2;:::(:0? inching }

01 | 24465-40312 | DO1 |MEhEsAR ;ZEZ:anc ) 1

02 | 24455-42191G D00  |MERAK Hose 1

03 | 24465-40212 D00  |#IENESHR Brake pedal (Inc. 42) 1

04 | 24455-42171G D00  |MERAK Hose 1

05 | B3010-02020 D00  |$H2x20 Pin 1 GB91-86
06 | 25595-42182 D00 |z Shaft 1

07 | 24465-42181 DO0 [|¥EE Link (Inc. 43) 1

08 | 24465-42131 00 |%zE= Bracket 1

09 25595-40302A D00 FENRER Brake pump (Inc. 22) 1

10 | 22505-42001 D00  |iE#EAT Link 1

11 | 24455-422116 00 |&x Clip 2

12 | 24245-42201 00 |&x Clip 1

13 | 24245-42301 D01 &k Clip 1

14 | B4123-00010 D00  |#EEM10 Nut 3 GB6170-86
15 | 25595-42071 D00  |E&tRE Head cover 2

16 | 23745-42031 00  |4B4F Rod 1

17 zgszgfzzgg 5 D00 |XE (&) Clevis (L) 1

18 22522332822 D00 [XE (A Clevis(R) 1

19 | 20155-30061 D03  |hrEE Spring 2

20 | 23235-40091 02 |#REZTD%H Rubber 1

21 | z2500-01010 00 |im#F Fitting 1 ZBT:Z;’E' -
22 40250529EX—LB 00 HlF AT e TEE Sz::lzi r kit, brake 1

23 | B0530-10045 D00  |4Z4EM10X1. 25X45 Bolt 1 GB5786-86
24 | B4223-00010 D00  |#ZEFM10X1.25 Nut 2 GB6171-86
25 B4123-10010 D00  [4ZEM10(Z) Nut 1 GB6170-86
26 | B3220-10032 00  |%4B10X32 Pin shaft 2 GB882-86
27 | B5310-00010 00 H#E10 Washer 2 GB97.1-85
28 | B3010-3P220 00 |4#3.2x20 Pin 2 GB91-86
29 | B0330-10025 00  |4Z4&M10X25 Bolt 2 GB5783-86
30 B5050-00010 00 #E10 Washer, lock 6 GB93-87
31 | B5310-00016 00 |#:E16 Washer 1 GB97. 1-85




FATERRI SRR
F BRAKE & INCHING CONTROL

ll-f:n Bs H&K EmGERHR Description ﬁfﬁ L iAﬁp}il:jlﬂiT‘teI:j
No. PartNo. Edition Q'ty Remark time
32 | B3010-04026 00  [$H4x26 Pin 1 GB91-86
33 | B3220-08030 00  |$H%H8X30 Pin shaft 1 GB882-86
34 | B5310-00008 00 |#[E8 Washer 4 GB97. 1-85
35 | B3010-02016 00 [$H2X16 Pin 3 GB91-86
36 | B0330-10030 00  [#Z#£M10X30 Bolt 2 GB5783-86
37 | B0330-10020 00  [#Z#£M10X20 Bolt 2 GB5783-86
38 | B0330-08016 00  [|BE#EMBX16 Bolt 1 GB5783-86
39 | B5050-00008 00 |#[E8 Washer, lock 1 GB93-87
40 | B3220-08026 00  |44B8X26 Pin shaft 1 GB882-86
41 | B0530-10030 00  [4Z4&M10X1. 25X30 Bolt 1 GB5785-85
42 | 72132-02525 00 [$MEHHAE2525 Bushing 6

43 72131-01625 00 |$MEHhH1625 Bushing 1




	F_REF104804G_行车制动与微动操纵
	页 1

	F_REF104804G_行车制动与微动操纵-1

